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Name

ROBERT CHARLES ABRAMS
CHERYL LYNN ABRAMS
STARMMY DAWN ADAMS

CAROL SUZANNE ARRINGTON
KENNETH EDWARD ATKINS

LEVI CHARLES BAILEY
GABRIELLE LAUREN HARPER BAILEY
CHRISTOPHER CLAYTON BAILEY
ERIN MARIA BAILEY

SHEENA SHANETTE BARKSDALE
ELIZABETH MARIE BASH
CHRISTOPHER TODD BATES
JOHN DEAN BAUER

ADA SMITH BAUMAN

CHARLES WILFORD BAUMAN JR
MICHELLE D BEAUCHAMP
DEBORAH SMITH BEEMAN
DONALD JAY BEEMAN
KAREN JO BENNETT

ROSE LASKOWSKI BENOIST
JEFFREY MICHAEL BENOIST
CHRISTINE ANN BERRY

TRACY LYNN BLACK

LARRY GRANVILLE BLACK
PATRICIA ROEHM BOLGIANO
JOHN HAMILTON BOLGIANO JR
RONALD JAMES BREWER
BRENDA HALLIBURTON BREWER
DIANA MARTINEZ BURTON
VICTORIA FAITH CAMPBELL
CHERYL LYNNE CARGILL

WILLIE NEWTON CARGILL
CHRISTOPHER EDWARD CARRELL
KATHERINE ELIZABETH CENTER
JACKIE SUZETTE CENTER

AMY LYNN COPES

MARLON RICHARD COTHAM
BRENDA ANN DALTON

JANET CLARKE DAVIS

BENNY DAVIS

DOROTHY S DAVIS

KIMBERLY WHITLEY DE CESARIS
KIMBERLY SCOTT DELZ

GLENN ALLEN DELZ

SAMUEL MACON DUNHAM
PATRICIA GOWER DUNHAM
CLINT TROY EASLEY
PAULA | ECKLES

State ID

2214132682
2214407142
1005755655
1093248441
1066267768
1001010598
1215975608
1183872310
1183872306
1167331526
2169098052
1017211037
1077742892
1005749122
1005749114
2193014046
1118287961
1118287957
1105196022
1005689925
1005710679
1010091716
1130689918
1133418250
2140628529
2140628538
1021424678
1139903896
1010827998
1009527167
1005721636
1005721643
1123821306
2178115282
1005767913
1130153867
1136476750
1011851642
1094822986
1094822993
1005664282
1221089236
1005674975
1005601844
1005566259
1005566244
1056955614
1002008099




No.
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
L0
91
92
93
94
95
%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Name

JERRY E ECKLES
JENNIFER LYNNE ELDRIDGE
PATRICIA JASEK ELLIOTT
PEDRO ESTRACA
CATHARINE D FARMER
DONALD FARMER

BREANN HOSKINS FERGUSON
CHRISTIAN PRICE FRAZER
MALCOLM KIPLING FRAZER
PAUL S FREDRICKSON
MEREDITH B GABBITAS
RONALD JOE GABBITAS
FREDERICK CHARLES GANSKE
ROBERT LEE GLASS

LAURA MAE GLASS

TRACY BAUER GOMEZ
FRANCISCO GOMEZ JR

JOEL CARR GOTCHER JR
PAMELA SUE GOWER

JANINE LOUISE GRACE
MARIA KONEAZNY GRAY
SCOTT ELLIS GRAY

EARL NOBLE HADEN
MICHAEL LEE HADLEY I
CAROL WILLIAMS HARDY
NORMA WALDEN HAYNES
LARRY LYNN HEPPEL
WILLIAM FREDERICK HERRMANN
JOHN K HILL

WILLIAM BARTRUG HOGAN JR
MARIAH LORENN HORNER
MARILYN G HOWARD

R W HOWARD JR

JONI OSBOURN HOWELL
GARY WAYNE HOWELL
SHELLY LORD HUMPHRIES
JO ANN INDRIERI

SHANA NICHOL INMAN

JULIE STUEBER JACKSON
JAMES TERRENCE JACKSON JR
CYNTHIA LYNN JACKSON
DEBRA MERTZ JACOBSEN
KELLY SCOTT JACOBSEN
CLIFFORD WALTER JESKE
CHRISTI NOEL JOHNSON
BRENDA SUE JONES

MELVIN THOMAS JONES
MICHAEL LEE JULIENNE
KIMBERLY JUNGKIND
SHEREE VESTA KASPAR
DENNIS EDWARD KASPAR
JUNE LORRAINE KASSELL
CASEY CLARICE KENDRICK
DEANA RAE KENNER

LAURA CATHERINE KOBY
HARVEY RAYMOND KULLENBERG

State ID

1002008075
1177945170
1172123942
1026433010
1021275021
1021275078
1151508445
1017561359
1017552337
1017959973
2135808492
2003758753
1057592357
1031026763
1031099327
1058592424
1058593950
1058680426
1007312487
1183076603
1126030603
1126030592
1009089323
2197287797
1136880876
1173547297
2126246798
1142347504
1062707832
1066791927
2136757443
1009726323
1005746572
1005768424
1005768718
1007335093
1137934451
1018606728
1143369593
1139897719
1013993651
1133086629
1132932455
2179328891
1005774316
1009659840
1009205751
2192657815
1190624952
1005605686
1005605693
1136007777
1088907763
1005665977
1112598909
1009368441
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Name

VERONICA JANELL KUYKENDALL
ESTHER NAJAR LAIRD
KENNETH EDWARD LAIRD
TIFFANY BETH LATTA

JARED STANLEY LATTA

JOAN RACHEL LAZAR

BYRON DEAN LEE

ANGELA KAY LEWIS

ROBERT EMMETT LITTLE
SARA SYLVI LOPEZ

JAMES LEROY LOUTHAN

RENA CHERRY LOUTHAN
JOSEPH DALY MACKAY
RICHARD BURDETTE MADDOX JR
CHARLES PATRICK MCDOWELL
MICHAEL ALLEN MCINTOSH
LILLIAN ARGUELLO MCRAE
CHARLES WILLIS MICK

ROSE ANNE MICK

CHARLES RAY MILLER

KAREN LEIGH MOORE
CHRISTIAN GRANT MORGAN
KAYLA MAYLENE MORGAN
JOHNNY WILLIAM MOSLEY
GAIL MARY NASH

TRACI CONNALLY NEFF

JOHN HENRY NEFF Il
CHARLES KEITH NELSON
LAKAY LYNN OESTREICH
RICKEY DAN OESTREICH
CHARLES WILLIAM PARRISH
JENNIFER ELLIOTT PARRISH
CHARLES CRAIG PIERCE
SUSAN PIERCE

JARED POLANCO

STEVEN THOMAS PRIMM
LEWIS JAY QUALLENBERG
CHERYL W QUALLENBERG
CASSIDY LEE RABB

TONI OSBOURN RAESENER
DENNIS LYNN RAESENER
MIRANDA RUSCHE REEVES
CHERYL DENISE REGMUND
GLORIA BAILEY REICHLING
GRANT BULLOCK ROBINSON
SYLVIA LEVENSAILOR ROGERS
ROBERT RICHARD ROWAN
JAMES LESTER SAUCIER
CYNTHIA GLADYS SCOGGINS
CAROLYN RUTH SCOTT
KATHY TURNER SHULL
DONALD WAYNE SIMPSON
KATHLEEN LOUISE SINGLETON
TROY HUGH SINGLETON
CHARLES M SLOCUMB IlI
ELDRIDGE KENNETH SMARR JR

State ID

1022987285
1005723232
1005566076
1221240301
1035301977
1171545376
1021051920
1031125634
1013196722
1178282003
1126738934
1161886525
1065904580
1155938025
1208551183
1005600409
1133374902
1216437545
2188650091
1176974706
2002638807
1036473405
1018566896
1138305077
1206698282
1142086598
1140427954
1195865896
1005580461
1001709803
1060049944
1171367501
1011989771
1001996924
1014450198
1014978783
1022311373
1022311339
1143340481
1020756264
1020509942
1005666128
1015326659
1104747489
1132059218
1206338669
1005596808
1005563043
1052750863
2160271550
1005774080
1005740483
1159313506
1141040339
1059969532
1021577593
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161
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163
164
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175
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183
184

186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

Name

VALERIE DIANE SMASAL
MANESSA MARIE SMITH
SUSAN MARIE SPENCE
GEORGE WAYNE STEWART
PAULA MOORE STEWART
SHERYL CHANDLER STONE
DANIEL LEE STONE

JUDITH ANNE SURBUTS
REBECCA LUCILLE SWAIN
MARGARET SHANNON THOMAS
ERNEST PERRY THOMAS
WILLIAM RICE THOMAS
ELSIE JANE THURMAN
DONALD GEORGE TRAPP
PATRICIA AHRLETT TRIBBLE
GLENDELL WAYNE TRIBBLE
NEVILLE BRICE TRIPLETT
STEPHEN TULLINO

TRUDY JO VOLLMAR

JEAN MARIE VON WEIHE
RANDALL SCOTT VON WEIHE
GENEVIEVE PEHL WARD
CHARLES FRANCIS WARD
ANGELA D WARDLOW

LYNN R WARDLOW
KIMBERLY ANN WEBB
EUNEEN POWELL WENDT
CHARLES EDWARD WENDT
CHELSEA MELITTA WILLIAMS
ANNA BETH WINK

SAMUEL LEE WINK

JOHN PATRICK WRIGHT
WALTER PAUL ZOCH

State ID

1179357855
1058491141
1102832853
2157513883
2157513906
1005703171
1005625163
2146042555
2194762474
1123307654
1122913157
2221331497
1013955456
1154713244
1005755324
1005755311
2137632076
2140695483
1013855845
2153066576
2153066595
1022443682
1214256502
1170796045
1043240344
1033581275
1010179485
1010179601
2149079427
1061829257
1061829741
1136101369
1014388760
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